103 SS ROUND FULL PLATE NO'S 120 12% 175 21000 195 23400 205 24570 53 6360
104 DWB5008 SS ROUND FULL PLATE NO'S 60 12% 84 5040 175 10500 184 11025 265.00 15900

835733 854043 896745.15 1085132
71066.04 86208.72 90519.156 107687.28

43832.88 24414.66 25635.393 33792.84

950631.92 964666.38 1012899.699 1226612.12

GST 12%
GST 18%

Total Amount Inclusive GST Tax Round Off

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
K HOSPITALITY CORP GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

EVENT NO : R2482

DATE : 26.12.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE

1 IRON OIL KADAI 24" 3 1664.25 12 0.00 6.00 299.57 6.00 299.57 4992.75

2 IRON OIL KADAI 22" 2 1942.50 12 0.00 6.00 233.10 6.00 233.10 3885.00

3 OIL STRAINER (Frying spoon) 3 787.50 18 0.00 9.00 212.63 9.00 212.63 2362.50

4 OIL STRAINER (Frying spoon) 5 724.50 18 0.00 9.00 326.03 9.00 326.03 3622.50

5
SS RICE TRAINER LARGE MESH
AND LONG HANDLE

2 892.50 18 0.00 9.00 160.65 9.00 160.65 1785.00

6 JUICE STRAINER 3 441.00 18 0.00 9.00 119.07 9.00 119.07 1323.00

7 JUICE STRAINER 3 682.50 18 0.00 9.00 184.28 9.00 184.28 2047.50

9 OIL DISPENSER 4 729.75 18 0.00 9.00 262.71 9.00 262.71 2919.00

10 NON STICK OMLETTE PAN PRESTIGE 4 690.90 12 0.00 6.00 165.82 6.00 165.82 2763.60

11 NON STICK FRYING PAN PRADEEP 6 1601.25 12 0.00 6.00 576.45 6.00 576.45 9607.50

12 SS LADLE SPOON 20 58.80 18 0.00 9.00 105.84 9.00 105.84 1176.00

13 SS LADLE SPOON 13 99.75 18 0.00 9.00 116.71 9.00 116.71 1296.75

14 SS RICE CUTTER 3 68.25 18 0.00 9.00 18.43 9.00 18.43 204.75

15 SS RICE CUTTER BIG 2 299.25 18 0.00 9.00 53.87 9.00 53.87 598.50

16 4 IN 1 SERVING THOOK 2 1349.25 12 0.00 6.00 161.91 6.00 161.91 2698.50

17 3IN 1 SERVING BOWL 2 908.25 12 0.00 6.00 108.99 6.00 108.99 1816.50

18
COPER BIRIYANI HANDI WITH
LID

2 23782.50 12 0.00 6.00 2853.90 6.00 2853.90 47565.00

19
COPER BIRIYANI HANDI WITH
LID

2 18112.50 12 0.00 6.00 2173.50 6.00 2173.50 36225.00

20 COPER URULI WITH LID 3 22837.50 12 0.00 6.00 4110.75 6.00 4110.75 68512.50

21 COPER URULI WITH LID 3 17272.50 12 0.00 6.00 3109.05 6.00 3109.05 51817.50

22 CASSEROLE HEVY 2 7192.50 12 0.00 6.00 863.10 6.00 863.10 14385.00

23 ROLLING PIN 3 682.50 12 0.00 6.00 122.85 6.00 122.85 2047.50

IGST CGST SGST

24 SS PALTA 5 519.75 18 0.00 9.00 233.89 9.00 233.89 2598.75

25 SS PALTA 4 824.25 18 0.00 9.00 296.73 9.00 296.73 3297.00

26 SS BASIN 6 462.00 12 0.00 6.00 166.32 6.00 166.32 2772.00

27 SS BASIN 6 750.75 12 0.00 6.00 270.27 6.00 270.27 4504.50

28 SS MIXING BOWL IM 10 472.50 12 0.00 6.00 283.50 6.00 283.50 4725.00

29 MESS EN PLACE BOWLES 20 68.25 12 0.00 6.00 81.90 6.00 81.90 1365.00

30 GN PAN WITH LID CAM 10 1359.75 12 0.00 6.00 815.85 6.00 815.85 13597.50

31 GN PAN WITH LID CAM 10 1202.25 12 0.00 6.00 721.35 6.00 721.35 12022.50

32 GN PAN WITH LID CAM 10 1021.65 12 0.00 6.00 612.99 6.00 612.99 10216.50

33 GN PAN WITH LID CAM 10 837.90 12 0.00 6.00 502.74 6.00 502.74 8379.00

34 GN PAN WITH LID CAM 10 882.00 12 0.00 6.00 529.20 6.00 529.20 8820.00

35 GN PAN WITH LID CAM 10 589.05 12 0.00 6.00 353.43 6.00 353.43 5890.50

36 GN PAN WITH LID CAM 15 407.40 12 0.00 6.00 366.66 6.00 366.66 6111.00

38 SS CHINESE LADLE 3 273.00 18 0.00 9.00 73.71 9.00 73.71 819.00

40 SS DOSA SPATULA 3 115.50 18 0.00 9.00 31.19 9.00 31.19 346.50

41 SQUEEZING BOTTLE 10 115.50 18 0.00 9.00 103.95 9.00 103.95 1155.00

44
SS HEAVY DUTY RICE
COLANDER

3 2903.25 12 0.00 6.00 522.59 6.00 522.59 8709.75

45
SS HEAVY DUTY RICE
COLANDER

2 4567.50 12 0.00 6.00 548.10 6.00 548.10 9135.00

46 CUTTING BOARD GREEN 3 1942.50 18 0.00 9.00 524.48 9.00 524.48 5827.50

48 CUTTING BOARD RED 1 1942.50 18 0.00 9.00 174.83 9.00 174.83 1942.50

49 CUTTING BOARD BLUE 2 1942.50 18 0.00 9.00 349.65 9.00 349.65 3885.00

50 CUTTING BOARD BROWN 2 1942.50 18 0.00 9.00 349.65 9.00 349.65 3885.00

51 KITCHEN KNIFE BLUE RENA 2 831.60 18 0.00 9.00 149.69 9.00 149.69 1663.20

52 KITCHEN KNIFE GREEN RENA 5 831.60 18 0.00 9.00 374.22 9.00 374.22 4158.00

53 KITCHEN KNIFE RED RENA 3 831.60 18 0.00 9.00 224.53 9.00 224.53 2494.80

54 CHOPPER KNIFE RENA 2 752.85 18 0.00 9.00 135.51 9.00 135.51 1505.70

55 LIME SQUEEZER IM 3 470.40 12 0.00 6.00 84.67 6.00 84.67 1411.20

56 GASS LIGHTER 5 152.25 18 0.00 9.00 68.51 9.00 68.51 761.25

57 SS PEELER HEAVY DUTY 5 126.00 18 0.00 9.00 56.70 9.00 56.70 630.00

58 SHARPING STONE 2 173.25 18 0.00 9.00 31.19 9.00 31.19 346.50

59 SHARPENING STICK 2 414.75 18 0.00 9.00 74.66 9.00 74.66 829.50

60
AIR TIGHT STORAGE
CONTAINER

CAMBRO 20 143.85 18 0.00 9.00 258.93 9.00 258.93 2877.00

61
AIR TIGHT STORAGE
CONTAINER

CAMBRO 20 170.10 18 0.00 9.00 306.18 9.00 306.18 3402.00

62
AIR TIGHT STORAGE
CONTAINER

CAMBRO 10 247.80 18 0.00 9.00 223.02 9.00 223.02 2478.00

63
AIR TIGHT STORAGE
CONTAINER

CAMBRO 10 303.45 18 0.00 9.00 273.11 9.00 273.11 3034.50

65 PLASTIC CREATS CAM 10 1365.00 18 0.00 9.00 1228.50 9.00 1228.50 13650.00

67 STORE BIN WITH WHEEL TYPE 4 855.75 18 0.00 9.00 308.07 9.00 308.07 3423.00

68 KNIFE HOLDER 2 577.50 18 0.00 9.00 103.95 9.00 103.95 1155.00

69 TISSUE HOLDER 2 3622.50 18 0.00 9.00 652.05 9.00 652.05 7245.00

70 SS HAIR NET HOLDER CONTA 1 1207.50 18 0.00 9.00 108.68 9.00 108.68 1207.50

71 HAND WASH DISPENCER KM 3 682.50 18 0.00 9.00 184.28 9.00 184.28 2047.50

74
FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN
GREEN

CONTA 2 2871.75 18 0.00 9.00 516.92 9.00 516.92 5743.50

75
FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN
GREEN

CONTA 5 2871.75 18 0.00 9.00 1292.29 9.00 1292.29 14358.75

76
FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN
BLUE

CONTA 5 2871.75 18 0.00 9.00 1292.29 9.00 1292.29 14358.75

77
FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN
YELLOW

1 1627.50 18 0.00 9.00 146.48 9.00 146.48 1627.50

78 SS SAUCE PAN WITH LID CORVUS 3 1942.50 12 0.00 6.00 349.65 6.00 349.65 5827.50

79 SS SAUCE PAN WITH LID CORVUS 2 3856.65 12 0.00 6.00 462.80 6.00 462.80 7713.30

80 SS SAUCE PAN WITH LID IM 4 2916.90 12 0.00 6.00 700.06 6.00 700.06 11667.60

81 SS BOX GRATER 3 252.00 12 0.00 6.00 45.36 6.00 45.36 756.00

82 SS POTATTO SMASHER KM 1 546.00 18 0.00 9.00 49.14 9.00 49.14 546.00

83 WIRE WHISK RENA 3 231.00 18 0.00 9.00 62.37 9.00 62.37 693.00

87 SS FRYING PAN CORVUS 5 2972.55 12 0.00 6.00 891.77 6.00 891.77 14862.75

88 SS FRYING PAN CORVUS 5 2000.25 12 0.00 6.00 600.08 6.00 600.08 10001.25

89 SS FRYING PAN 3 1569.75 12 0.00 6.00 282.56 6.00 282.56 4709.25

90 SS MES EN PLACE BOX 2 1774.50 12 0.00 6.00 212.94 6.00 212.94 3549.00

92
IDIYAPPAM PFRESS HEAVY
DUTY

PRESTIGE 1 2940.00 12 0.00 6.00 176.40 6.00 176.40 2940.00

93 NON STICK APPAM PAN 6 1037.40 12 0.00 6.00 373.46 6.00 373.46 6224.40

94 PUTTU STEAMER PRESTIGE 2 2887.50 12 0.00 6.00 346.50 6.00 346.50 5775.00

95 PRESSURE COOKER PRESTIGE 2 6138.30 12 0.00 6.00 736.60 6.00 736.60 12276.60

96 PRESSURE COOKER PRESTIGE 1 5484.15 12 0.00 6.00 329.05 6.00 329.05 5484.15

97 PRESSURE COOKER 1 2583.00 12 0.00 6.00 154.98 6.00 154.98 2583.00

98 SS PLATE IM 10 246.75 12 0.00 6.00 148.05 6.00 148.05 2467.50

99 SS CUP IM 2 241.50 12 0.00 6.00 28.98 6.00 28.98 483.00

100 SS CUP 1 199.50 12 0.00 6.00 11.97 6.00 11.97 199.50

101 TEA STRAINER 3 126.00 12 0.00 6.00 22.68 6.00 22.68 378.00

102 SS DRUM WITH LID PHILIPHS 3 1942.50 12 0.00 6.00 349.65 6.00 349.65 5827.50

103 HAND BLENDER RENA 1 2362.50 18 0.00 9.00 212.63 9.00 212.63 2362.50

104 BREAD KNIFE 2 219.45 18 0.00 9.00 39.50 9.00 39.50 438.90

105 CAKE MOULD 5 1029.00 18 0.00 9.00 463.05 9.00 463.05 5145.00

106 PALET KNIFE RENA 2 283.50 18 0.00 9.00 51.03 9.00 51.03 567.00

107 SILICON BRUSH RENA 2 515.55 18 0.00 9.00 92.80 9.00 92.80 1031.10

108 SILICON SPATULA 3 515.55 18 0.00 9.00 139.20 9.00 139.20 1546.65

109 SS POT WITH LID 2 28990.50 12 0.00 6.00 3478.86 6.00 3478.86 57981.00

110 SS POT WITH LID 3 15587.25 12 0.00 6.00 2805.71 6.00 2805.71 46761.75

111 SS POT WITH LID 3 13674.15 12 0.00 6.00 2461.35 6.00 2461.35 41022.45

112 SS THALI PLATE RECTANGULAR 200 294.00 12 0.00 6.00 3528.00 6.00 3528.00 58800.00

113 SS VATI KATORI 300 27.30 12 0.00 6.00 491.40 6.00 491.40 8190.00

114 SS VATI KATORI 500 33.60 12 0.00 6.00 1008.00 6.00 1008.00 16800.00

115 SS VATI KATORI 700 54.60 12 0.00 6.00 2293.20 6.00 2293.20 38220.00

116 SS VATI KATORI 50 65.10 12 0.00 6.00 195.30 6.00 195.30 3255.00

117 SS ROUND FULL PLATE 120 204.75 12 0.00 6.00 1474.20 6.00 1474.20 24570.00

118 SS ROUND FULL PLATE DWB5008 60 183.75 12 0.00 6.00 661.50 6.00 661.50 11025.00

   GOODS TOTAL 896745.15
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00
2) Delivery   : Within 15-30 Days. CGST 58077.27
3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 58077.27
4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 1012899.70
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF -0.04

AMOUNT 1012899.66

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

TERMS :

Quote: C4.Q.030125.1B Date: 03-01-2025
SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD

Sir,
Reference to the recent discussions, we thank you for your valued enquiry for the following product.